2024 5 class #1 Rating Champion
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Kennedy Hemmington

Logan Daley
Josh Seely
Paighton Green
Quinton Rogers
Dayton Fenton
Jennifer Davis
Deanna Mitchell
Dalea Glenn
Jillian Percheson
JD Dennis
Janaya Klassen
Erin Moskalyk
Kaitlyn Dennis

Len Gamache

39
45
46
50
64
68
69
72
77
80
92
98
100
101
108



